RP12
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 25-Jan-2024 1 Document Number: 32524
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Analog Linear Displacement Sensor
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
MODEL USEFUL ELECTRICAL TRAVEL (mm) TYPE VALUE LINEARITY LEADS PACKAGING
RP12 010
025
050
075
100
150
200
250
300
L = linear 222 = 2K2
472 = 4K7
103 = 10K
223 = 22K
In accordance
with UET, see
“Electrical
Specifications”
B = 0.5 % W = wire b = bulk
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
FRONT PIVOT OPTION (ON REQUEST) REAR PIVOT OPTION (ON REQUEST)
STRAIGHT OR RIGHT ANGLE CONNECTOR OPTION (ON REQUEST)
4
M
15
12
.7
Ø
15 16
26
19
Mounting block
(on request)
2 x Ø 3.2 diam. holes
Teflon wires
gauge 26
length 300
25 ± 1 L = UET + 37
18
Ø
Ø
5thickness 8
L = 44 ± 2.5
18
Ø
Ø
5thickness 8
27 ± 1.5
38.5
18
Ø 26.5
Wires
L = UET + 56.5
35
 1
5
Ø
L = UET + 37 58
31
.2